
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 45 Ethan Doyl Maqoutketa JV 20:27.16
2 2 56 Gabe Sadler South Winn. JV 20:46.88
3 3 39 Canyon Richardson Maqoutketa JV 21:16.98
4 4 64 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn. JV 21:47.57
5 5 90 Micah Treptau Waukon JV 22:04.29
6 6 85 Zurbriggen, Caleb N.F.V. JV 22:04.92
7 7 83 Wurtz, Adrian N.F.V. JV 22:06.91
8 8 82 Wolff, Carson N.F.V. JV 22:09.39
9 9 69 Crooker, Davin N.F.V. JV 22:11.63

10 10 70 Crooker, Nathan N.F.V. JV 22:14.44
11 11 52 AJ Ambundo Maqoutketa JV 22:33.80
12 12 68 Crank, Ryan N.F.V. JV 22:59.94
13 13 96 Aidan Jones Waukon JV 23:07.86
14 14 37 Blake Becker Maqoutketa JV 23:09.67
15 15 100 Logan Delaney Waukon JV 23:19.76
16 8 Kamron Lawson Central JV 23:38.90
17 16 41 Lane Coyle Maqoutketa JV 23:43.07
18 17 91 Brady Beyer Waukon JV 23:45.49
19 18 57 Carson Brincks South Winn. JV 24:00.68
20 19 63 Connor Frana South Winn. JV 24:05.51
21 20 40 Tyler Wallace Maqoutketa JV 24:12.88
22 21 46 James Demoss Maqoutketa JV 24:28.00
23 22 84 Wurzer, Lucas N.F.V. JV 24:46.36
24 23 99 Connor Stegen Waukon JV 25:32.50
25 24 66 Dayten Ondrashek South Winn. JV 25:34.63
26 25 95 Daniel Gruman Waukon JV 25:40.18
27 7 Lane Orr Central JV 25:55.72
28 1 Aaron Gibney Central JV 26:15.73
29 48 Brock Trenkamp Maqoutketa JV 26:54.48
30 15 Bailey Thorpe East Buchanan JV 31:28.08
31 26 61 Brandon Frana South Winn. JV 33:11.38
32 34 Samuel Brimeyer Clayton Ridge JV 35:06.20
33 79 Schaefer, Nick N.F.V. JV 36:07.54
34 14 Christian Sattgast East Buchanan JV 38:50.55
35 35 Hiram Werger Clayton Ridge JV 52:47.20

XC JV PLACES



Team

40 N.F.V.   6   7   8   9  10  12  23

45 Maqoutketa   1   3  11  14  17  21  22

67 MFL MarMac
67 South Winn.   2   4  19  20  25  31

73 Postville
73 Waukon   5  13  15  18  24  26

Central  16  27  28

East Buchanan  30  34

Clayton Ridge  32  35

N.F.V. Maqoutketa
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Zurbriggen, Caleb JV 22:04.92 1 Ethan Doyl JV 20:27.16
7 Wurtz, Adrian JV 22:06.91 3 Canyon Richardson JV 21:16.98
8 Wolff, Carson JV 22:09.39 11 AJ Ambundo JV 22:33.80
9 Crooker, Davin JV 22:11.63 14 Blake Becker JV 23:09.67

10 Crooker, Nathan JV 22:14.44 16 Lane Coyle JV 23:43.07
12 Crank, Ryan JV 22:59.94 20 Tyler Wallace JV 24:12.88
22 Wurzer, Lucas JV 24:46.36 21 James Demoss JV 24:28.00

Schaefer, Nick JV 36:07.54 Brock Trenkamp JV 26:54.48
40 1:35:33 45 1:35:43

South Winn. Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Gabe Sadler JV 20:46.88 5 Micah Treptau JV 22:04.29
4 Isaiah Kruckman JV 21:47.57 13 Aidan Jones JV 23:07.86

18 Carson Brincks JV 24:00.68 15 Logan Delaney JV 23:19.76
19 Connor Frana JV 24:05.51 17 Brady Beyer JV 23:45.49
24 Dayten Ondrashek JV 25:34.63 23 Connor Stegen JV 25:32.50
26 Brandon Frana JV 33:11.38 25 Daniel Gruman JV 25:40.18
67 1:38:27 73 1:39:05

Central East Buchanan
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Kamron Lawson JV 23:38.90 Bailey Thorpe JV 31:28.08
Lane Orr JV 25:55.72 Christian Sattgast JV 38:50.55
Aaron Gibney JV 26:15.73

Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time

Samuel Brimeyer JV 35:06.20
Hiram Werger JV 52:47.20
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